This instrument was prepared by \_\_\_

	CAUTION: Consult a lawyer belore using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded	į	86062	2370
	:			•
grantors, of _	NDENTURE WITNESSETH, That the unders 3907 N. St. Louis, County of County of Lilinois, for and in consideration	<u>k  </u>		in the second se
sum of One	Dollar and other good and valuable considera bovey and warrant to	itions, in		200 - 100 -
Lincoln N and State of	Andrew Russo ational Bank County of			·
County of	al Estate, with all improvements thereon, situat  Cook in the State of Illinois, t			
		. [	Above Space For Records	er's Use Only
East } of	Fiock 4 in Race's Subdivision of the Mest & of the North East & o nge 15, East of the third Princip llinois Commonly known as 3907 N	f the Nordal meridia	th East $\frac{1}{2}$ of Section 2 an, lying North of Els	23, township 40 3
Permanent	Tax #13-23-202-022			
				œ
				e of Illinois.
hereby releas	ing and waiving all rights under and by virtue o	of the homeste	ead exemption laws of the State	e of Illinois.
GRANT insured to the tenantable ar covenants, th thereon, beco	"ORS AGREE to pay all taxes and a see ments eir full insurable value, to pay all prior incument in good repair and free of liens. In the event in the same one due immediately, without demand. On or end in the event in the even	upon said problems upon said problems and of failure and pay the t	operty when due, to keep the b the interest thereon and to ke of grantors to comply with a he bills therefor, which shall,	iny of the above with 9% interest
of said premi necessary not premises as h advancement	THER SECURITY grantors hereby assign, transes, from and after this date, and authorize heres and demands, to bring forcible detainer he may deem proper and to apply the moneys made as aforesaid, and it shall not be the deliens, incumbrances, interest or advancements.	im to sud for proceedings ( so arising to  ity of grantee	, collect and receipt for the st to recover possession thereof, the payment of this indebte	ome, to serve all to rent the said dness, or to any
\$_7,090.00	nevertheless, for the purpose of securing perfo	Febr	ruary 6	19.86
	after ational Bank, 3959 N. Lincoln Ave usand ninety dollars and 00/100 -	nue, Chica		the sum of
at the office	of the legal holder of this instrument with it yable at said office, as follows: 35 month! 1586 and a final payment of \$195.0	nterest at y_payments	per cent per annum a of \$197.00 each begi	fter date hereof nning on
And to se any County or hereof, and ec be unpaid the intervene in a	ecure the payment of said amount I (449) hereby r State in the United States to appear for us in subnites a judgment without process in favor of the creon, together with costs, and reasonable attempt such proceedings, and to consent to immed that my (our) said attorney may do by virtue here.	rauthorize, in ich court, in to e holder of th orney's fees, a diate executi	evocably any attorney of a ly c erm time or vacation, at any (in is instrument for such amount) and to waive and release all c	court of record in le after maturity a may appear to rrors which may
County-prof	EVENT of the trustee's death, inability, or ren his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then	Gene	e L. Torkelson	
refuses to act, successor in th trust, shall ref	y, is never appointed to be the first successor the person who shall then be the acting Record its trust. And when all the aforesaid covenants a ease the premises to the party entitled thereto	ter of Deeds c and agreemen on receiving t	and it for any like cause insta if said County is hereby appoin ts are performed the trustee, o its reasonable charges.	r his successor in
ineffective to	ovision of this indenture shall be prohibited the extent of such prohibition or invalidity, with ing provisions of this indenture.	oy or invalid nout invalidati	under applicable law, such pr ing or affecting the remainder o	ovision shall be of such provision
Witness	our hands and seals this 6th day of	Feb	ruary	, 19 <u>86</u> .
PLEASE PRINT OR	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY	Paula	Ma Gorne	(SEAL)
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	GENE L. TORKELSON LEIGOLE MAT MAL BANK			(SEAL)
	SSED W. LICHCUM AVENUE			<del></del>

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60613
as prepared by Gene L. Torkelson - Senior Vice President LINCOLN NATIONAL BANK

(NAME AND ADDRESS)

-3959-LINCOLN AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60613

UNOFFICIAL MAIL TO: 3959 N. Lincoln Avenue Andrew Russo Chicago, Illinois 60613 Lincoln National Bank LINCOLN NATIONAL BANK 3959 LINCOLN AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60613 LEGAL FORMS FFR-13-86 Of County Clay 31100 • 86062370 • A - fice 13 FEB 86 10: 30 Commission Expires. Given und army hand and official scal this 449 98.61 February waiver of the right of homestead. free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and restrument as ner appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that she signed, scaled and delivered the said personally known to me to be the same person whose name 18 subscribed to the foregoing instrument, State atoresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that \_ Paula Gomez -, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Kay Johnson COOK RO BIATE eionillI